L-860 Low Intensity Elevated Light
(Constant Voltage)
Document No. 96A0171
Issued: March 15, 1996
Rev. E: Mar 17, 2011
ADB Airfield Solutions, LLC
Copyright © 2003 by ADB Airfield Solutions, LLC.  All rights reserved.
L-860 Low Intensity Elevated Light (Constant Voltage) Record of Changes

xxxxxxxx
The Note column contains letters that refer to notes at the end of each parts
list.  Notes contain special ordering information.
7.  Parts
Using the Illustrated Parts
List
L-860 Low Intensity Elevated Light (Constant Voltage) Parts
© 2003 ADB Airfield Solutions, LLC 96A0171E Page 18
All rights reserved Issued 7/03
Figure 4 shows how to determine the part number for a particular
L-860 low intensity light fixture.
44A2074  -  X   X   X   X
* Special order only
Figure 4.  L-860 Light Fixture Part Numbers
L-860 Light Fixture Part
Numbering System
Fixture Height
1 = 14 inches (356 mm)
2 = 24 inches (610 mm)
3 = 30 inches (762 mm)
Lens Color
0 = Nonstandard Lens *
1 = Omnidirectional White
2 = Bidirectional White-Yellow
3 = Bidirectional White-Red
4 = Bidirectional White-Green
5 = Omnidirectional Blue
6 = Bidirectional Red-Green
7 = Omnidirectional Red
8 = Unidirectional Green
9 = Omnidirectional Yellow
Lens Type
1 = Glass (FAA Approved)
Lamp
1 = 54/60 W/120 Vac
2 = 15 W/120 Vac
3 = 25 W/120 Vac
L-860 Low Intensity Elevated Light (Constant Voltage) Parts
© 2003 ADB Airfield Solutions, LLC 96A0171E Page 19
All rights reserved Issued 7/03
See Figure 5.
Item Description Part Number Note
H2 Lens
 Lens, white 63A0141
 Lens, white-yellow 63A0142
 Lens, white-red 63A0144
 Lens, white-green 63A0146
 Lens, blue 63A0151
 Lens, red-green 63A0148
 Lens, red 63A0149
 Lens, green 63A0150
 Lens, yellow
63A0143
L1 Lamp
 Lamp, 15 W/120 Vac (15 A/CL) 48A0024
 Lamp, 25 W/120 Vac (25 A/CL) 48A0008
 Lamp, 54/60 W/120 Vac (60 A/CL)
48A0347
A1 Head assembly
44C0375 A
M1 Column
 Column (steel) 6-inch (152.4 mm) 62A0007-6
 Column (steel) 12-inch (304.8 mm) 62A0007-12
 Column (steel) 16-inch (406.4 mm) 62A0007-16
 Column (steel) 22-inch (558.8 mm)
62A0007-22
M2 Frangible coupling 62B0073
NOTE A:  When ordering head assembly, specify cordset length.
L-860 Light Fixture Parts
List
L-860 Low Intensity Elevated Light (Constant Voltage) Parts
© 2003 ADB Airfield Solutions, LLC 96A0171E Page 20
All rights reserved Issued 7/03
Figure 5.  L-860 Light Fixture
L-860 Light Fixture Parts
List (contd.)
H2
L1
A1
M1
M2
L-860 Low Intensity Elevated Light (Constant Voltage) Parts
© 2003 ADB Airfield Solutions, LLC 96A0171E Page 21
All rights reserved Issued 7/03
See Figure 6.